BK: 2016 PG: 1499
Recorded: 5/31/2016 at 2:50:00.0 PM
Fee Amount: \$12.00
Revenue Tax: \$0.00
LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

Preparer							
Information	Linda L. Barker	1012 N John V	Vayne Drive,	Winterset, la 502		62-3575	Phone Number
Address Tax		ŭ		Oily, Oil	, <u></u>		1 tions realiber
Statement:	NATIONSTAR MOR	TGAGE LLC	350 HIGHLA	ND DRIVE	LEWISVILL	FTY 7	5067
Glatement.	Name	TO/TOL, LLO		t Address	City, State, Zip	.L, 1/\ 1	
Return Addr	ess Klatt Law Firr	n 925 East 4th	Street Waterloo	, IA 50703			
		SHE	ERIFF'S D	EED			
In Consid	eraton of \$27	115 Q4 heretof	ore paid I IAS	ON BARNES She	riff of MADISC	ON Cour	oh
In Consideration of \$27,115.94 heretofore paid, I, JASON BARNES Sheriff of MADISON County,							
lowa, do hereby sell and convey unto <u>U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS INDENTURE TRUSTEE</u>							
		<u>FOR</u>	SPRINGLEAF MO	ORTGAGE LOAN TI	RUST 2013-2, N	/ORTGA	GE-
		BAC	KED NOTES, SEF	RIES 2013-2			
the follow	ing described property						
the follow	ing described property	III WADISON CO	JUNIT, IOWA				
	THE SC	OUTH 9 FEET OF	THE WEST HAL	F (1/2) OF LOT FO	UR (4), AND TH	1E	
WEST HALF OF LOTS FIVE (5) AND SIX (6), IN BLOCK FIVE (5) OF ACADEMY ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF EARLHAM, MADISON COUNTY, IOWA							
	ADDITI	ON TO THE TOV	VIN OF EARLHAIN	I, IVIADISON COUN	IT, IOVVA		
	expiration of the reden Certificate of Purchase,						
Sileilis	enincate of Purchase,	the same naving	been issued on	, in cause	number j	EQCV034	<u> </u>
Plaintiff	U.S. BANK NA	TIONAL ASSOC	IATION, AS INDE	NTURE			
			MORTGAGE LOA				
	2013-2						
						iiliiliiliisiisiisiilii Te ^{li} ike	4444444
	VS					1 3 3 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	····
	VO				i jo	100	
Defendan	t JOHN A FISHE	ER, ROMONA J.	FISHER,			i i i i i	a isi
	AND PARTIES	IN POSSESSIO	N		ĒQ.		M .Qi
					34		Second Control
					70,	1 300000	and the same
						A 181818181818	8133863cg
_					The second secon	40.240 mm political designation of	proportion of the second of the second
On	Sheriff's	Certificate of Pu	rchase was assigi	ned to:			
X No Red	lemption						
					1		
				/_ fr/\cd			
o	* ×		JA	SON BARNES, She	riff of MADISON	I County,	Iowa
State o							
8 A!!	SS.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Madiso	n County						
On this	17th day of May	, 2016	pefore me a Notary	Public in and for said	county, personally	v appeared	d
	ARNES, Sheriff of said Co						
foregoing of	deed as grantor, and ack						
purposes	therein named	Company is a second	7 - 1	ooo way band and as=1	the day and ween !	ot above	itton
		5 3 67	.∦.S. ww	ness my hand and seal,	nie dayrand year las	or anove Mu	ILCII
		\$ 15 15 To 10	15° 35'8" (TUNCUA ()	Merrer	·	
		San COM	Not	ary Public - Linda L. Bárl	ker		